
#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#57

#58

#59

#60

#61

#62

#63

#64

 

7-6 (3), 7-5

6-1, 6-3

6-2, 6-3

 

6-2, 6-1

6-1, 6-3

6-2, 3-6, 6-3

6-2, 1-6, 6-1

6-3, 6-3

6-3, 6-0

 

6-0, 6-0

6-2, 6-2

6-2, 5-7, 6-3

 

#193

6-1, 7-6 (4)

6-0, 6-1

#179

#183

8-4

8-0

#157

#158

8-3

9-8 (5)

WO

8-5

#137

#138

#139

#140

 

8-2

 

9-8 (5)

8-2

 

9-7

 

#98

#100

#101

#103

#121

#122

#123

#124

6-1, 6-1

6-2, 6-3

6-3, 6-7 (5), 6-1

6-2, 6-4

6-1, 6-3

7-5, 6-3

6-1, 6-0

6-1, 6-0

#149

#150

6-1, 6-4

6-2, 6-1

7-5, 2-6, 6-4

6-3, 6-1

2024 OSAA / OnPoint Community Credit Union 6A Girls Tennis State Championships - Doubles

Doubles

Doubles 
Consolation

Round 1
May 23

(1) E. Kearney 12 / H. Kearney 10, Sheldon

BYE
G. Molony 11 / L. Weber 11, Barlow

K. Wattman 12 / A. Roberts 11, Roseburg
(8) K. Eames 11 / R. Khalili 11, Lake Oswego

M. Majors 11 / A. Raiskin 11, South Eugene
F. Monk 9 / L. Chandler 9, Central Catholic

K. Olsson 11 / S. Soman 9, Lincoln
(3) T. Rozendal 11 / M. Rahul 10, Westview

BYE
I. Barsotti 11 / T. Zalanka 12, McMinnville

J. Hanson 11 / M. Naugler 11, Grant
(6) A. Ainsworth 12 / D. Fiskum 12, Sprague

M. Ameele 12 / A. Barbee 12, Sandy
R. Murphy 12 / E. Schmitt 10, Lake Oswego

H. Foley 11 / L. Clark 11, Sherwood
M. Mann 12 / M. Regner 12, Westview

R. Beyrouty 12 / E. Nickel 12, Sprague
M. Robertson 12 / A. Woicke 11, Central Catholic

(5) P. Bittner 12 / P. Evans 12, Sherwood
R. Hanson 10 / E. Tadjedin 9, Grant

A. Yao 12 / N. Nagaraj 12, South Salem
BYE

(4) K. Paine 11 / K. Ayotte 11, Jesuit
E. Owens 12 / S. Johnson 12, West Linn

E. Newton 12 / R. Hefele 9, Lincoln
C. Maciejewski 11 / A. Kang 12, Sherwood

(7) J. Paulsen 11 / M. Fitzgerald 10, Lakeridge
M. Warner 10 / A. Warner 11, Sprague

J. Pilcher 12 / A. Gladbach 12, Grants Pass
BYE

(2) A. Arora 12 / T. Rao 12, Mountainside

Round 2
May 23

(1) E. Kearney 12 / H. Kearney 10, Sheldon

G. Molony 11 / L. Weber 11, Barlow

(8) K. Eames 11 / R. Khalili 11, Lake Oswego

K. Olsson 11 / S. Soman 9, Lincoln

(3) T. Rozendal 11 / M. Rahul 10, Westview

J. Hanson 11 / M. Naugler 11, Grant

(6) A. Ainsworth 12 / D. Fiskum 12, Sprague

R. Murphy 12 / E. Schmitt 10, Lake Oswego

M. Mann 12 / M. Regner 12, Westview

(5) P. Bittner 12 / P. Evans 12, Sherwood

A. Yao 12 / N. Nagaraj 12, South Salem

(4) K. Paine 11 / K. Ayotte 11, Jesuit

E. Newton 12 / R. Hefele 9, Lincoln

(7) J. Paulsen 11 / M. Fitzgerald 10, Lakeridge

J. Pilcher 12 / A. Gladbach 12, Grants Pass

(2) A. Arora 12 / T. Rao 12, Mountainside

Quarterfinals
May 24

(1) E. Kearney 12 / H. Kearney 10, Sheldon

(8) K. Eames 11 / R. Khalili 11, Lake Oswego

(3) T. Rozendal 11 / M. Rahul 10, Westview

(6) A. Ainsworth 12 / D. Fiskum 12, Sprague

M. Mann 12 / M. Regner 12, Westview

(4) K. Paine 11 / K. Ayotte 11, Jesuit

E. Newton 12 / R. Hefele 9, Lincoln

(2) A. Arora 12 / T. Rao 12, Mountainside

Semifinals
May 24

(1) E. Kearney 12 / H. Kearney 10, Sheldon

(3) T. Rozendal 11 / M. Rahul 10, Westview

(4) K. Paine 11 / K. Ayotte 11, Jesuit

(2) A. Arora 12 / T. Rao 12, Mountainside

Final
May 25

(1) E. Kearney 12 / H. Kearney 10, Sheldon

- 2nd Place -

- STATE CHAMPION -

4-6, 6-4, 6-1

(2) A. Arora 12 / T. Rao 12, Mountainside

3rd Place
May 25

T. Rozendal 11 / M. Rahul 10, Westview ( 3)
- 3rd Place -

6-3, 4-6, 6-4

K. Paine 11 / K. Ayotte 11, Jesuit ( 4)

Consolation Final
May 25

K. Wattman 12 / A. Roberts 11, Roseburg

- Consolation Winner -

5-7, 6-2, 6-1

R. Beyrouty 12 / E. Nickel 12, Sprague

Consolation Semifinals
May 24

K. Wattman 12 / A. Roberts 11, Roseburg

H. Foley 11 / L. Clark 11, Sherwood

R. Beyrouty 12 / E. Nickel 12, Sprague

C. Maciejewski 11 / A. Kang 12, Sherwood

Consolation Quarterfinals
May 24

K. Wattman 12 / A. Roberts 11, Roseburg

M. Majors 11 / A. Raiskin 11, South Eugene

I. Barsotti 11 / T. Zalanka 12, McMinnville

H. Foley 11 / L. Clark 11, Sherwood

R. Beyrouty 12 / E. Nickel 12, Sprague

R. Hanson 10 / E. Tadjedin 9, Grant

C. Maciejewski 11 / A. Kang 12, Sherwood

M. Warner 10 / A. Warner 11, Sprague

Consolation Round
May 24

K. Wattman 12 / A. Roberts 11, Roseburg

BYE
M. Majors 11 / A. Raiskin 11, South Eugene

F. Monk 9 / L. Chandler 9, Central Catholic
BYE

I. Barsotti 11 / T. Zalanka 12, McMinnville
M. Ameele 12 / A. Barbee 12, Sandy

H. Foley 11 / L. Clark 11, Sherwood
R. Beyrouty 12 / E. Nickel 12, Sprague

M. Robertson 12 / A. Woicke 11, Central Catholic
R. Hanson 10 / E. Tadjedin 9, Grant

BYE
E. Owens 12 / S. Johnson 12, West Linn

C. Maciejewski 11 / A. Kang 12, Sherwood
BYE

M. Warner 10 / A. Warner 11, Sprague


